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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Store the logs for your, wood fire, log burner or

outdoor fire pit with the Small Timber Log Store.

e Keeps logs dry and aired

Pressure treated to protect against rot
Natural timber finish

Shelf included

Easy assembly

SMALL

www.streetfurnituredirect.co.uk
01625 879 442

enquiries@streetfurnituredirect.co.uk

LOG STORE

Product Code: SFD9R12

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight
Width
Depth
Height
Fixing
Material

Colour

100.00 kg
1170mm

560mm

1560mm

Surface Mounted
Timber

Galvanised
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